Members’ Dining Charges 2025
Starting Hilary 2025

Bench Dining

Council Council

Ordinary Dining & Guest

Grand Day

Guest Night (Black Tie) & Guest
Garden Party & Guest

Sunday Luncheon & Guest
Christmas Sunday Luncheon & Guest
Family Day & Guest

Gourmet Dinner & Guest

Bench Fine Wine Dinner & Guest

Bar Dining

Ordinary Dining (Over 7 Years Call)
Ordinary Dining (Under 7 Years Call)
Ordinary Dining Guests

Grand Day & Guest

Guest Night (Black Tie)

Black Tie Night Guest

Garden Party & Guest

Sunday Luncheon & Guest
Christmas Sunday Luncheon & Guest
Family Day & Guest

Gourmet Dinner & Guest

Students & Scholar Dining

Ordinary Dining & Guest
Grand Day & Guest
Garden Party & Guest
Sunday Luncheon & Guest

Christmas Sunday Luncheon & Guests

Family Day & Guest & Guests
Guest Night (Black Tie)
Black Tie Night Guest

Children Rates

Christmas & Sunday Luncheons (ages 3 — 12 yrs)

Family Day (ages 3 -12 yrs)

£86.25
£98.50
£154.00
£98.75
£55.75
£49.75
£49.75
£37.25
£135.75
£154.00

£65.75
£37.25
£79.75
£104.25
£68.25
£79.75
£55.75
£49.75
£49.75
£37.25
£135.75

£37.25
£49.75
£37.25
£49.75
£49.75
£37.25
£68.25
£79.75

£25.00
£15.50



