Members' Dining Charges 2025 Starting Hilary 2025

Bench Dining

Bench Dining	
Council Council Ordinary Dining & Guest Grand Day Guest Night (Black Tie) & Guest Garden Party & Guest Sunday Luncheon & Guest Christmas Sunday Luncheon & Guest Family Day & Guest Gourmet Dinner & Guest Bench Fine Wine Dinner & Guest	£86.25 £98.50 £154.00 £98.75 £55.75 £49.75 £37.25 £135.75 £154.00
Bar Dining	
Ordinary Dining (Over 7 Years Call) Ordinary Dining (Under 7 Years Call) Ordinary Dining Guests Grand Day & Guest Guest Night (Black Tie) Black Tie Night Guest Garden Party & Guest Sunday Luncheon & Guest Christmas Sunday Luncheon & Guest Family Day & Guest Gourmet Dinner & Guest	£65.75 £37.25 £79.75 £104.25 £68.25 £79.75 £55.75 £49.75 £49.75 £37.25 £135.75
Students & Scholar Dining	
Ordinary Dining & Guest Grand Day & Guest Garden Party & Guest Sunday Luncheon & Guest Christmas Sunday Luncheon & Guests Family Day & Guest & Guests Guest Night (Black Tie) Black Tie Night Guest	£37.25 £49.75 £37.25 £49.75 £49.75 £37.25 £68.25 £79.75
Children Rates	

Children Rates

Christmas & Sunday Luncheons (ages 3 – 12 yrs)	£25.00
Family Day (ages 3 -12 yrs)	£15.50